
Ref. No. : 

SL 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

EQube 
International School 

poet 
Nisarga Layout, Hosokote 

NAME 

#167/4, NISARGA LAYOUT, HOSAKOTE TALUKU, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT -5621 14 

MS PRAPULLA V 

DR SHASHIDHARG 

LIST OF GOVERNING COUNCIL MEMBERS 

DR TM MAHESH 

KALPAVRUKSHA FOUNDATION 

EQUBE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

MR RAVEENDRACH 

MS AMBIKA ANIL 
KUMAR 

COMMITTEE 

DESIGNATION 

PRESIDENT 

VICE PRESIDENT 

SECRETARY 

TREASURER 

TRUSTEE 

ADDRESS 

MV Extension, Hosakote 
Town 562114 

Dated: 

10Tth B Main Road. 3rd Block. 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 560011 

MV Extension, Hosakote 
Town 562114 

Kannurahalli, Hosakote 
562114 

ealesleos 

#27, Sri Annammadevi 
Nilaya, 6hD Cross, 6h Main, 

Kaggadasapura, 560093 

MOBILE 
NUMBER 

8197151715 

9986542579 

9148158641 

9742672901 

9538147807 

Principal 
EQUBE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Nisarga Loyout, Hoskote-562114 

Contact no. 7349390909 /9743568236. E-mail: eaube.sch2023 @email.com. Website:www. equbeschool.in 
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